Knick Corporate Design  39
Manual / Bedienungsanleitungen
Formate
Die große Produktbreite
des Unternehmens mit ihren
unterschiedlichsten Ver-
packungsgrößen erfordert
entsprechende Format-

30
pH Sensors
Please visit our website for more information on our product range: www.knick.de
Temperature detectors
Note: When a Memosens sensor is connected, the temperature detector of the
Memosens sensor is used. When no Memosens sensor is connected, the Portavo
902 PH can be used as a temperature meter.
Pt1000 temperature detector ZU 6959
Product Line
Memosens sensors have a cable coupling, which allows convenient replacement of
sensors while the cable remains connected to the meter.
31Product Line
Knick CaliMat Buffer Solutions
Ready-to-use quality pH buffer solutions
pH value (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/3000
7,00 ± 0,02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/3000
9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/3000
12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Buffer sets
Set 4.00 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET4
Set 7.00 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET7
Set 9.00 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET9